
1

Rbus Male RsI Female

21,468 25,187

2,138 1,879 A

417 591

36 28

31 26

65

276 386

32 39

449 630 B

217 203

11 8

228 211 C

8 11

0 0

8 11

82 99

86 66

205 233

13 9

96 56

2 6

484 469 D

21,719 25,593

2,080 1,845

23,799 27,438 E

> 14 

71

srubGñkCMgWfµI  > 14 1,008

manépÞeBaH (Pregnant)

srubGñkCMgWfµITaMgGs; Total all new ART patients 

)ancab;epþImBüa)alCMgWrebg

(TB Tx Started)

64

0 - 14

0

srub   Total 19

*****

46,655

953

181

51,237

)aneFVIeraKvinicä½yfamanCMgWrebg

Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

r)aykarN_RbcaMRtImassþIBIkarBüa)aleday ARV

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdl)anbBa¢ÚncUl enAkñúgry³eBlRtImas

(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

61 (Pediatric = 35)

4,017

qñaM (Year)                             2014

> 14 

srubGñkCMgW ART fµI  0 - 14

420

57

RtImasTI  (Quarter) 

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdle)aHbg;esva ehIyRtLb;mkvijkñúgRtImasenH 

(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter

19

0 - 14

439

47,312

152

22

lHbg;karBüa)al

 (Lost) 
1

> 14 438

> 14 

srubGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkarBüa)al ART TaMgGs; 

cMnYnGñkCMgWfµIcab;epþImBüa)aleday ART enAkñúgmnÞIreBTübEg¥k¼ 

KøInIk enAkñúgRtImas

(Number of new patients started on ART Care at this facility 

during this quarter)

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYl)ankarBüa)aleday ART enA 

cugRtImasmun  (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end 

of preceding quarter)

srub   Total

3,925

> 14 

srub   Total

0 - 14

0 - 14

0 - 14
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(Died)

bBa¢Únecj 

(Transferred Out)

> 14 

152

1,079

Gayu Age srub Total
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Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

>14 

0 - 14

19

8

65

662

ePT (Sex)

> 14 
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cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkar Büa)aleday 

ARTkñúgRtImas

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYlBüa)al

eday ART rhUtdl;cugRtImas

(Number of active patients on ART at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces :

RbePT (Category)

0 - 14





M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 470 573 46 48 1,137 10 14 3 1 28 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 2 3 0 1 6 3 4 0 0 7 474 578 49 48 1,149

2 Mongkul Borey PH 357 399 23 27 806 6 7 0 1 14 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 11 1 1 18 3 1 0 0 4 355 396 22 27 800

3 Poipet 1 HC * 429 547 0 0 976 21 24 0 0 45 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 4 10 13 0 0 23 5 1 0 0 6 434 560 0 0 994

4 Thmor Puok RH 81 104 0 0 185 2 5 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 81 108 0 0 189

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey RH 282 322 17 24 645 5 9 0 0 14 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 4 283 329 17 23 652

6 BattamBang PH 996 1,193 169 137 2,495 16 29 2 5 52 4 5 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 12 5 25 18 24 0 0 42 3 4 0 1 8 992 1,194 159 136 2,481

7 R5 Military Hospital 106 73 0 0 179 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 105 72 0 0 177

8 Thmor Kol RH 279 329 0 0 608 4 5 0 0 9 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 9 3 1 0 0 4 281 330 0 0 611

9 Sampov Loun  RH 164 233 7 8 412 5 3 1 0 9 4 2 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 7 1 1 12 0 3 0 0 3 170 226 7 8 411

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 724 866 111 97 1,798 16 19 1 3 39 14 10 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 14 8 27 5 8 2 0 15 5 2 0 1 8 741 883 96 91 1,811

11 Memut RH 119 153 3 4 279 4 9 0 0 13 2 2 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 121 159 4 6 290

12 Tbaung Khmum RH * 446 511 22 33 1,012 12 10 1 0 23 11 2 1 1 15 2 3 0 0 5 0 2 0 3 5 7 3 0 1 11 1 1 0 0 2 463 520 24 30 1,037

13  Choeung Prey RH 211 238 0 0 449 4 4 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 7 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 3 209 233 0 0 442

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 52 79 0 0 131 4 3 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 56 81 0 0 137

15 Srey Santhor RH 70 85 0 0 155 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 68 85 0 0 153

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH * 266 334 35 29 664 4 4 0 0 8 6 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 275 340 29 28 672

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH * 313 449 114 98 974 11 7 2 1 21 16 8 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 15 7 35 4 8 0 2 14 2 0 0 0 2 328 449 102 90 969

18 Oudong RH 96 117 0 0 213 3 7 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 95 123 0 0 218

19 Kong Pisey RH 79 153 0 0 232 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 158 0 0 239

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 268 320 31 31 650 5 9 0 2 16 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 3 3 0 0 6 1 0 0 2 3 270 327 30 30 657

21 Baray Santhuk RH 87 131 0 0 218 2 6 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 90 134 0 0 224

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 300 421 65 60 846 2 8 0 2 12 14 11 1 1 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 314 439 53 53 859

23 Kampong Trach RH 520 555 22 21 1,118 6 8 0 1 15 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 528 560 20 22 1,130
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> 14 > 14 0 - 14
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> 14
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0 - 14
Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14 > 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14 0 - 14
> 14

0 - 14
0 - 14

Total

Provinces and Cities

ART Services
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Active Patients until 

Quarter 1-2014

> 14

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in Quarter 1-2014

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

 Patients Loss and Return in this 

quarter

> 14 0 - 14
Total

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,036 1,110 125 127 2,398 15 23 5 3 46 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 14 24 20 0 0 44 0 1 0 0 1 1,018 1,108 130 130 2,386

25 Koh Thom RH 183 191 14 10 398 2 3 0 0 5 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 195 14 11 405

26 Keansvay RH 49 93 0 0 142 2 6 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 48 97 0 0 145

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 274 297 19 22 612 3 5 1 0 9 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 7 2 3 0 0 5 272 295 19 22 608

28 Sre Ambil RH 98 122 10 4 234 3 3 0 0 6 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 101 124 9 4 238

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH * 182 220 16 14 432 2 3 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 183 220 16 14 433

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1,630 1,534 132 117 3,413 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 7 4 7 1 0 12 3 1 1 0 5 1,620 1,523 130 118 3,391

31 Calmette Hospital * 754 681 0 0 1,435 5 8 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 754 688 0 0 1,442

32 Preah Kossamak 1,130 1,289 0 0 2,419 8 5 0 0 13 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 6 5 0 0 11 2 2 0 0 4 1,130 1,286 0 0 2,416

33 National Pediatric * 118 106 399 323 946 1 2 4 9 16 55 55 0 1 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 1 4 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 173 160 399 330 1,062

34 Center of Hope SHC * 1,387 1,767 0 0 3,154 22 43 0 0 65 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 5 8 0 0 13 3 3 0 0 6 1,401 1,798 0 0 3,199

35 Preah Ketomealea * 738 535 0 0 1,273 14 15 0 0 29 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 11 4 1 0 0 5 744 543 0 0 1,287

36 Social Health Clinic 946 1,037 59 39 2,081 9 13 0 0 22 6 1 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 8 8 6 0 0 14 0 1 0 0 1 950 1,039 59 39 2,087

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 64 465 0 0 529 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 63 473 0 0 536

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 156 0 0 0 156 6 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 159 0 0 0 159

39 Samdach Ov  RH * 152 153 0 0 305 4 14 0 0 18 2 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 155 168 0 0 323

40 Meanchey RH * 201 220 0 0 421 24 38 0 0 62 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 222 259 0 0 481

41 Chamkar Doung HC 91 116 0 0 207 8 8 0 0 16 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 100 124 0 0 224

42 Pochinton RH * 104 147 0 0 251 12 17 0 0 29 2 5 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 113 167 0 0 280

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 473 745 54 48 1,320 13 9 1 1 24 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 8 11 14 0 0 25 8 3 0 0 11 467 736 54 48 1,305

44 Kampong Leav PH * 350 445 21 28 844 7 10 0 0 17 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 5 1 0 0 6 1 2 0 0 3 349 452 21 28 850

45 Pearaing RH * 66 96 12 5 179 5 2 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 99 12 5 187

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 422 544 44 41 1,051 13 7 1 0 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4 2 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 427 548 44 41 1,060

14 Siem Reap

 
47 Siem Reap PH 1,205 1,393 0 0 2,598 23 42 0 0 65 9 17 0 0 26 1 0 0 0 1 7 12 0 0 19 9 12 0 0 21 10 5 0 0 15 1,212 1,423 0 0 2,635

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 295 236 531 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 290 228 518

49 Sothnikum RH 205 305 0 0 510 7 18 0 0 25 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 212 319 0 0 531

50 Kralanh RH 78 90 0 0 168 3 4 0 0 7 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 84 96 0 0 180





Number of ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q1-2014
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Started TB 

treatment 

TB-HIV patients 

on ART started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on ART 

got pregnant

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 3 1 10 1 1 10 14 1 1 14 5 24 3 3 2 8 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 1 6 3 3 6 7 1 1 7 1 13 12 6 4 2 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 21 1 0 21 24 1 0 24 5 45 0 0 0 11 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 5 0 7 1 1 2 1 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 5 2 2 5 9 3 3 9 5 14 15 7 7 2 1 0

6 BattamBang PH 2 5 16 3 3 16 29 3 3 29 3 45 20 6 7 9 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 4 1 1 4 5 1 1 5 1 9 4 2 1 1 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 1 0 5 1 1 5 3 0 0 3 1 8 2 1 2 3 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 1 3 16 5 3 16 19 6 5 18 1 34 24 11 14 11 0 0

11 Memut RH 0 0 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 9 0 13 0 0 0 1 0 0

12 Thbong Khmum RH 1 0 12 2 2 12 10 0 0 10 0 22 8 0 0 4 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 4 1 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 0 0 4 0 0 4 4 1 1 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 2 1 11 0 0 11 7 0 0 7 2 18 0 0 0 7 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 0 2 5 1 1 4 9 0 0 4 0 8 1 1 1 1 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 6 1 8 0 0 0 3 0 0

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 0 2 2 0 0 2 8 0 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 3 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 0 1 6 0 0 6 8 0 0 8 0 14 0 0 46 3 0 0
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Active paitents on ART diring this quarter
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Active paitents on ART diring this quarter

TB

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 5 3 15 0 2 0 23 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 1 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 5 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 8 0 0 8 5 0 0 5 0 13 4 3 1 8 0 0

33 NPH 4 9 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 22 1 0 6 43 0 0 13 7 19 59 3 11 4 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 14 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 0 0 9 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 4 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 3 2 16 4 16 10 3 3 11 2 0

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 6 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 2 2 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 4 0 0 0 14 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 24 1 1 23 38 1 1 31 2 54 0 0 0 3 0 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 8 0 0 8 8 0 0 8 1 16 0 0 0 1 0 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 12 0 0 12 17 0 0 16 1 28 0 0 0 2 0 0

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 1 1 13 2 0 0 9 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 0 0 7 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 0

45 Pearaing 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 1 0 13 2 2 13 7 0 0 7 1 20 1 1 1 1 0 0

14 Siem Reap

 47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 23 2 2 23 42 1 1 42 8 65 3 3 3 20 0 0

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 1 3 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Sothnikum RH 0 0 7 1 1 7 18 0 0 18 0 25 0 0 1 0 0 0

50 Kralanh RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 5 1 0 1




